

Corner



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra II. Mortham Secretary of State

June 19, 1995

GEIGER KASDIN HELLER & KUPERSTEIN

HIGHI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: VL CONMUNICATIONS, L.C.

REF: W95000012484

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed and needs the following corrections:

NUMBER 4 ON THE AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE THE CONBINED ANSWER OF 1 AND 2 TOTAL, PLEASE CORRECT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this lotter, within 60' days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6934.

Loria Poole Corporate Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H95000006813 Letter Number: 195000030048

Division of Corporations - P.D. Box 6327 - Tallahasses, Florida 32314

[3] L. J. B. B. B. B. B. J. A. 90.81.1 68.00

د مود ځان پرد و و ۱ د مخه ت

6-18-85 : 14:81 (GEIGER KASDIN HELLER" DIV OF CORPORATIONS!# 2/ 0

SENT BY:

FA#: 1195-6813

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATIONOF VL COMMUNICATIONS, L.C., a Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED 120 AHT: 26 TASSEE, FLORD:

The undersigned, desires to form a limited liability company pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 608 of the Florida Statutes (the "Act"), hereby states the following:

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of this Limited Liability Company is:

VL COMMUNICATIONS, L.C. (the "Company")

ARTICLE II PERIOD OF DURATION

The period of duration of the Company is 30 years from the date of filing of these Articles of Organization with the Florida Secretary of State, unless the Company is sooner dissolved pursuant to the Articles, the Regulations or the Act.

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The Company is organized for the purpose of transacting any and all lawful business under the laws of the State of Florida.

Kelth J. Blum, Esq.
GEIGER, KASDIN, HELLER, KUPERSTEIN,
CHAMES & WEIL, P.A.
1428 Brickell Avenue, 6th Floor
Miami, Florida 33131
Telephone: (305) 372-5000
Facsimile: (305) 372-0052

Florida Bar Number: 0879185

SENT BY:

PA#: 1195-6813

ARTICLE IV ADDRESS OF PLACE OF BUSINESS

The mailing and street address of the principal office of the Company is c/o Geiger, Kusdin, Heller, Kuperstein, Chames & Weil, P.A., 1428 Brickell Avenue, 6th Floor, Miami, Florida 33131.

ARTICLE V REGISTERED AGENT

The name and address of the initial registered agent in Florida for the Company is: Robert S. Geiger, Esq., 1428 Brickell Avenue, 6th Floor, Miami, Florida, 33131.

ARTICLE VI CONTINUITY OF BUSINESS

Upon the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in the Company, the business of the Company shall not be continued and the Company shall be dissolved (the "Dissolution Event") unless there is obtained the consent of a majority of the remaining Members within ninety (90) days after the Dissolution Event and there are at least two remaining Members.

ARTICLE VII ADDITIONAL MEMBER

The Members may admit additional members upon consent of at lease 75% of the Members, subject to such terms and conditions as are required by the Members or the Regulations, if any.

SENT BY:

FA#: H95. 6813

ARTICLE VIII MANAGEMENT

The management of the Company shall be reserved to the members of the Company. The names and business addresses of the members are as follows:

NAME

ADDRESS

VADIM KHIZGILOV

o/o Goiger, Kasdin, Heller, Kuperstein,

Chames & Weil, P.A. 1428 Brickell Avenue

6th Floor

Miami, Florida 33131

LILIY ZAMEROVNA KHIZGILOV

c/o Geiger, Kasdin, Heller, Kuperstein,

Chames & Weil, P.A. 1428 Brickell Avenue

6th Floor

Miami, Florida 33131

ARTICLE IX REGULATIONS

The Regulations of the Company will be executed by each member of the Company and will set forth all provisions for the affairs of the Company and the conduct of its business to the extent that such provisions are not inconsistent with law or these Articles (the "Regulations").

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereby adopt and have executed these Articles of Organization this 16th day of June, 1995.

VADIM KHIZGILOV, Member and Authorized

Representative

I:hemek\ijb\vjoommivicomm.art

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS

| The undersi | igned member | or authorized | representa | tivo of a men | nber of |
|----------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| V.L. COMM | MICATIONS, L. | .C., A Floric | kı Limited | Idobility deposes in | Contany of says: |
| 1) the above | named limited | 1 liability com | ipany has a | less two m | embers |
| 2) the total a | amount of cash | contributed b | ytha mom | 527(3) is S <u>5.</u> | .000.00 |
| 3) if any, the | s agreed value | of property of description o | ther than ca f the prope | ish contribute rty is attache | d by member(s) is d and made a part hereto. |
| 4) the total a \$_5,000 | mount of cast | n or property : le total include | enticipeted s emount | i to be contr s from 2 and | ibuted by member(s) is |
| | | | | | |
| | | Mu | neus | £ . | |
| | (Za pamerija) promiljenias das p | tro des installes (C.) and with section (C.) differenties under the DIM KHIZGITA | 19(3), Plotidi B I pombins of pu | representative states, the expensi- jusy that the flats : | Of a manuber, in of this affident anned bornin are true.) |
| | | | | | 95 JU SECAL |
| | | | | • | FILE W 20 WASSEE |
| | | | | | KHIIE, KHIIE, E.FLOR |
| | | | | | 10 A |

FAN: 1195-6813

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

| • • | Company |
|--|---|
| UNICATIONS, L.C., a FIOFICH LIMITED LIMITED | Company |
| d address of the registered agent and office is: | 100.10 |
| ROBERT'S. GRIGER, ESQUIRE | #E0 |
| (Mage) 1428 Brickell Avenue, Sixth Floor | |
| (P.O. Box and secondal) | |
| Miami, Florida 33131 | |
| (City/State/ZZp) | |
| | (Mann) 1428 Hrickell Averno, Sixth Floor (P.O. Box and compatib) Miami, Florida 33131 |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the piece designated in this cartificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

ROBERT S. GETGER (Signature) (Date)

FA#: H95-6813

FILING FEE: \$35 for Designation of Registered Agent

FILE NOW: Fee after ay 1, will be \$263.75

EMITED COMPANY COMPANY COMPANDED DEPARTMENT OF STATE



APPROVED AND FILED

| ANNUAL F 199 | | 10.0 | Jandra II. A Secretary o DN OF CO | | | on Jiji" | 29 M12: 01 |
|--|---|--|---|--|---------------------------------------|--|---|
| I Hame and Mailing Ac | iko Check Payablo | .00 • \$138.78 Corporal To: FLORIDA DE JMENT #L9 | PARTME | T OF STATE | | IALLAH) | ASSEE, FLORIDA |
| 1428 BR: 6TH FLOO MIAMI FI | UNICATIONS, ICKELL AVENU DR L 33131 | L.C. UE | | | 1428 BR 6TH FLO | Trice of Business ICKELL 1 OR L 33131 | |
| 2 Principal Place of Gus | incorrect in any way. line thr illosis | 2a. Mailing Addres | | erier beier im Über fir 24 | 3. Dalo Organ | ized or Qualified | Ja. State of Formation |
| Suito. Apr # otc | · | | | | 06/20/1 | 995 | FL |
| SUMB, API W BIG | | Suite, Apt. #. etc. | | | 4. l'El Numbre | | Applied For |
| City A Sinto | | City & Sinte | | · | 65-0589 | 9801 | Not Applicable |
| 7-μ | Country | Ζφ. | Cont | lry | 5. Date of Last | Hipport | B. Conficate of Status Desired M. /s Additional Fee Required |
| 7. Name | and Address of Current | Registered Agent | | | . Name and Ad | dress of New Re | rgistered Agent |
| 1428 BRICKEI 6TH FLOOR MIAMI FL 331 9. Pursuant to the provisi its registered office or regis as registered agont, and of SIGNATURE | ons of Sections 608 416 altered ligant, or both, in the lockest the obligations | and 608 508, Florida St o State of Florida, Such o | change was a | Suile, Api #, etc City bove-named timited to uthorized by affirmation | ability company vo vote of a major | FL submits the state lity of the members | Zip Code ment for the purpose of changing a Thereby accept the appointment |
| 10. Title Man. | nging Mdmbers/Managers | 9 | Busino | ss Street Address | | City. | State and Zip Code |
| MEM KHIZGLO | • | | | CKELL AVE. | | MIAMI F: 7'00 -07/31 | |

11 I do ereby certify that the information supplied with this fitting is voluntarily turnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3) (k). Florida Statutes I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath, that I am a managing remited or manager of the limited habitity company or the receiver or irustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, and that my i ame appears in Block 10, or or, an attachment with an address

| A1411 | |
|---------------|------------|
| SIGNAT | ri i 🛛 🗁 🕒 |
| CIMITAL | IVIII |

HAZDERBURGH BRITERRA LATEILAGERU LATEILDICT BU TAGOT CRAZISIERARE. CERRET CIKA HEZERAGON

Dational Landing

SENT BY: 9/18/96 ORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM BLECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET

(((H96000013075 2)))

TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FAX #: (904)922-4000

FROM: GEIGER, KASDIN, HELLER & KUPERSTEIN, P.A.

ACCT#: 076030000723

CONTACT: BEVERLY O RIEDY PHONE: (305)372-5000

FAX #: (305)372-0052

NAME: VL COMMUNICATIONS, L.C.

AUDIT NUMBER..... H96000013075

DOC TYPE.LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT

CERT. OF TATUS...0 CERT. COPIES.....1

PAGES..... DEL.METHOD..

FAX EST.CHARGE... \$78.75

NOTE: PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER SHEET. TYPE THE FAX AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAGES OF THE DOCUMENT

** ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. **

** INVALID SELECTION...PLEASE RE-ENTER **

ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>:

Alt-Z FOR HELP° VT102 ° FDX ° 9600 E71 ° LOG CLOSED ° PRINT OFF °

Soptember 18, 1996

VL COMMUNICATIONS, L.C. 1428 BRICKELL AVENUE 6TH FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: VE COMMUNICATIONS, L.C.

REF: L95000000471

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed and needs the following corrections:

Pursuant to section 608.412. Florida Statutes, a supplemental affidavit should be filed to reflect an increase in the capital contributions of a limited liability company. The affidavit should set forth the total amount of the capital contributions of the members. If contributions include other than cash, a description and agreed value of property should be attached. The filing fee is \$250. Enclosed is the appropriate form.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (904) 487-6902.

Linda Stitt Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 796A00043268

O (WORKNESTRERV FAX VERM

GEIGER, KASDIN, HELLER, KUPERSTBIN, CHAMES & WEIL, P.A. 1428 BRICKELL AVENUE, 6TH FLOOR MIANI, FLORIDA 33131 (305) 372-5000 (305) 372-0052 (Fax)

THIS MESSAGE IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE IMPORTANT: INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO WHICH IT IS ADDRESSED AND MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION THAT IS PRIVILEGED, CONFIDENTIAL AND EXEMPT FROM DISCLOSURE UNDER APPLICABLE LAW. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, OR THE EMPLOYEE OR AGENT RESPONSIBLE FOR DELIVERING THE MESSAGE TO THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPY OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL MESSAGE TO US AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS VIA THE U.S. POSTAL SERVICE. THANK YOU.

| DATE: September 20, 1 | 996 |
|--|--|
| TO: Linda Stitt | FAX: 904-922-4000 |
| FROM: Esther Hellwig | |
| RE: V.L. Communication | ons, L.C. |
| CLIENT #: 52995.201 | |
| Number of Pages (includi | ng cover page):2 |
| Transmitted by: | Esther |
| PLEASE CALL (305) 372-500 transmission. | 00 if you experience any problems with this |
| ADDITIONAL COMMENTS: | Enclosed please find the signed Affidavit of Membership and Contributions as per our telephone conversation. |
| ë. | |

PA#: H96- 13075

AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF VL COMMUNICATIONS, L.C., a Florida Limited Liability Company



The undersigned, pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 608 of the Florida Statutes (the "Act"), hereby adopt the following Amended and Restated Articles of Organization. The original Articles of Organization were filed on June 20, 1995 for the purpose of forming a Limited Liability Company under the laws of the State of Florida. These Amended and Restated Articles of Organization have been properly approved, duly executed and are being filed in accordance with Section 608,441 of the Act. The undersigned hereby states the following:

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of this Limited Liability Company is:

VL COMMUNICATIONS, L.C. (the "Company")

ARTICLE II PERIOD OF DURATION

The period of duration of the Company is 30 years from the date of filing of the initial Articles of Organization with the Florida Secretary of State, unless the Company is sooner dissolved pursuant to the Articles, the Regulations or the Act.

Keith J. Blum, Esq. GEIGER, KASDIN, HELLER, KUPERSTEIN, CHAMES & WEIL, P.A. 1428 Brickell Avenue, 6th Floor Miami, Florida 33131 Telephone: (305) 372-5000 Facsimile: (305) 372-0052

Florida Bar Number: 0879185

FA#: H96-13075

PA#: 1196- 13075

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The Company is organized for the purpose of transacting any and all lawful business under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV ADDRESS OF PLACE OF BUSINESS

The mailing and street address of the principal office of the Company is c/o Geiger, Kasdin, Heller, Kuperstein, Chames & Weil, P.A., 1428 Brickell Avenue, 6th Floor, Miami, Florida 33131.

ARTICLE V REGISTERED AGENT

The name and address of the initial registered agent in Florida for the Company is: Robert S. Gelger, Esq., 1428 Brickell Avenue, 6th Floor, Miami, Florida, 33131.

ARTICLE VI CONTINUITY OF BUSINESS

Upon the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in the Company, the business of the Company shall not be continued and the Company shall be dissolved (the "Dissolution Event") unless there is obtained the consent of a majority of the remaining Members within ninety (90) days after the Dissolution Event and there are at least two remaining Members.

ARTICLE VII ADDITIONAL MEMBER

The Members may admit additional members upon consent of at lease 75% of the Members, subject to such terms and cooditions as are required by the Members or the Regulations, if any.

0-18-06 : 3:00PM :

FA#: H96- 13075

ARTICLE VIII MANAGEMENT

The management of the Company shall be reserved to the members of the Company. The names and business addresses of the members are as follows:

NAME

ADDRESS

VADIM KIIIZGILOV

c/o Geiger, Kasdin, Heller, Kuperstein,

Chames & Weil, P.A. 1428 Brickell Avenue

6th Floor

Miami, Florida 33131

MICHAIL ZYSLIN a/k/a MICHAEL ZISLIN

725 Monroe Street Apartment 102

Rockville, Maryland 20850

ARTICLE IX REGULATIONS

The Regulations of the Company will be executed by each member of the Company and will set forth all provisions for the affairs of the Company and the conduct of its business to the extent that such provisions are not inconsistent with law or these Articles (the "Regulations").

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereby adopt and have executed these Amended and Restated Articles of Organization this 18th day of September, 1996 in accordance with the Act.

VADIM KHIZGILOV, Member and Authorized

Representative

MICHAIL ZYSLIN, Member and Authorized

Representative

J:\WORK\KJB\VI.COMM\VI.COMM.AR2

FA#: H96-13075

FA: 896 13075

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS

GETGER KASDIN →

| The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of |
|---|
| V.L. COMPLHICATIONS, L.C., A Florida Limited Liability Company deposes and says: |
| I) the above named limited liability company has at least two members |
| 2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is \$ 5.000.00 . |
| if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto. |
| 4) the total amount of cash or property anticipated to be contributed by member(s) is 85,000.00 . This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above. |

ber or eathorized representative of a member. sountintees an affirmation under the pomalies of perjusy that the firsts stated herein are true.) VADIM MIZGILOV

L95000000471

STATE OF FLORIDA OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER

APPLICATION FOR REFUND

Section 215.26. Florida Statutes, states in part: "Applications for refunds as provided in this section shall be filed with the Comptroller, except as otherwise provided herein, within 3 years after the right to such refund shall have accused else such right shall be barred." Three years is generally interpreted as meaning three years from the date of payment into the State Treasury. The Comptroller has delegated the authority to accept applications for refund to the unit of State government which initially collected the money.

Pursuant to the provisions of Rule 3A-44.020, Florida Administrative Code, and Section 215.26, Florida Statutes, or

| Section*, Florida Statutes, I hereby apply for a refund of moneys I paid into the State Treasury, which are subject to refund. The following information is submitted to substantiate the claim. THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX WILL BE USED TO WRITE AND MAIL YOUR REPUND CHECK. PLEASE |
|---|
| TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY. |
| Name: VL Communications, L.C. EIN or SSII: 65-0589801 |
| Address: 113 N. Washington St. #358 |
| Rockville, MD 20850 |
| Amount: \$52.50 Date Paid: 3/13/97 |
| Reason for Claim: Withdrawal of amendment filing fee. |
| S. Harris/Amendments |
| VL COMMUNICATIONS, L.C., L95-471 |
| Certified true and correct this |
| Do Not Write in This Box - For Agency Use Only Agency recommends approval of above clam and submits the following information to substantiate the claim: Amount of recommended refund \$\frac{52.50}{1000}\$ The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury, as a part of the funds deposited on State Treasurer's Receipt No. \(\frac{01060-015}{0000} \) dated \(\frac{03/18/97}{00000} \) |
| NAME OF ACCOUNT: 4520213000145300000000010000 |
| 452021300014530000000000000000000000000000000 |
| NAME OF ACCOUNT: |
| 4520213000145300000022002000 Certified true and correct thisday of, 19, |
| Department of State, Division of Corporations (Agency) (Authorized Agency Signature and Title) |

CR2E060(9/96)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 20, 1997

Michael Zislin VL Communications 113 N. Washington St., #358 Rockville, MD 20850

SUBJECT: VL COMMUNICATIONS, L.C.

Ref. Number: L95000000471

We have received your document for VL COMMUNICATIONS, L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please provide original signatures on the amendment. The document must also contain the original date of filing of the articles of organization.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6908.

Steven Harris Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 197A00014073

Provided letural

VL Communications, L.C.

113 N. Washington Street # 358 Rockville, Maryland 20850 tel/fax (301) 309-1649

one of the common of the property of the common of the com

March 27, 1997

Mr. Steven Harris, Corporate Specialist of Division of Corporation, Florida Department of State P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Dear Mr. Harris,

In accordance with our telephone conversation of March 27, 1997, I am taking back my request to file FIRST AMENDMENT TO AMENDED AND RESTATED REGULATIONS OF VL Communications, L.C., which was sent by mistake.

I appreciate it if you will mail me back the business check #1021 of \$52.50.

Sincerely yours,

Michael Zislin,

President.

Enclosures: - Copy of letter # 997A00010762

Michael Zostry

- Copy of letter # 197A00014073

VL Communications, L.C.

٦

113 N. Washington Street # 358 Rockville, Maryland 20850 tel./fax (301) 309-1649

Compared a Compared and Methods of the Compared States of the Compared States

March 13, 1997

Division of Corporation, Florida Department of State P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

600002116106--6 -03/10/97--01060--015 *****52.50 *****52.50

Dear Sirs.

Please file attached First Amendment to Amended and Restated Regulations of VL Communications, L.C., a Florida Limited Liability Company (document number L95000000471). The letter of acknowledgment mail to the below address.

The mail address of VL Communications L.C. Maryland Office is:

113 N. Washington Street # 358 Rockville, Maryland 20850

Please use this address for any further correspondence to VL Communications L.C.

We found some misprints in your computer printout. See correct spelling of member's names:

Member name:

Khizgilov, Vadim

Member mane:

Michael Zalia

Zislin, Michael

Sincerely yours,

Michael Zislin,

President.

Enclosures: - Copy of First Amendment to Amended and Restated Regulations of VL

Communications, L.C.

- Check # 1021 of \$52.50 (the fee to file this document)

- Copy of letter # 997A00010762



March 3, 1997

Michael Zislin VL Communications 113 N. Washington St., #358 Rockville, MD 20850

SUBJECT: VL COMMUNICATIONS, L.C. Ref. Number: L95000000471

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

The fee to file this document is \$52.50. For each certified copy requested, please add an additional \$52.50.

Amendments to the articles of organization of a Florida limited liability company must comply with section 608.411, Florida Statutes.

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filling of your document, please call (904) 487-6908.

Steven Harris Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 997A00010762

VL Communications, L.C.

113 N. Washington Street # 358 Rockville, Maryland 20850 tel./fax (301) 309-1649

and underly defended for a large mark companies delegated by a companies of the companies o

February 24, 1997

Division of Corporation. Florida Department of State P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Dear Sirs,

Please file attached First Amendment to Amended and Restated Regulations of VL Communications, L.C., a Florida Limited Liability Company (document number L95000000471). The confirmation certificate mail to the below address.

VL Communications L.C. was registered in Maryland State as a Foreign Limited Liability Company on November 4, 1996. See attached Certificate.

The mail address of VL Communications L.C. Maryland Office is:

113 N. Washington Street # 358 Rockville, Maryland 20850

Please use this address for any further correspondence to VL Communications L.C.

Sincerely yours,

Millael V. Zsly

Michael Zislin.

Besident.

RE、 97 FEB 2号 Air 、 DIVISION OFFCORPORATE

- Copy of First Amendment to Amended and Restated Regulations of VL
- Communications, L.C.
- Certificate of Registration Maryland Foreign Limited Liability Company

RECEIVED